JAI AMBE PVT ITI NAINWAN DISTT-BUNDI RAJ

2018-19

SCHEME OF POST

METRIC
RAMJILAL SCHOLARSHIP/2018- SCHOLARSHIP
1 2018-19 12/26/2018 11:51 9166435990 ST SCHOLARSHIP FOR
MEENA 19/1893156 DISBURSED
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC

27/12/2018 BANTI SCHOLARSHIP/2018- SCHOLARSHIP
2 2018-19 7426984683 ST SCHOLARSHIP FOR
14:57:17 PM MEENA 19/1913427 DISBURSED
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST

METRIC
28/12/2018 PURAN MAL SCHOLARSHIP/2018- SCHOLARSHIP
3 2018-19 9672323753 SC SCHOLARSHIP FOR
13:19:24 PM BAIRWA 19/1922932 DISBURSED
THE SCHEDULE
CASTE

SCHEME OF POST

METRIC
29/12/2018 MANRAJ SCHOLARSHIP/2018- SCHOLARSHIP
4 2018-19 9784982294 ST SCHOLARSHIP FOR
13:03:02 PM MEENA 19/1935280 DISBURSED
THE SCHEDULED

TRIBES



SCHEME OF POST
METRIC

30/12/2018 SURAJ SCHOLARSHIP/2018- SCHOLARSHIP
5 2018-19 7357256875 ST SCHOLARSHIP FOR
18:07:54 PM MEENA 19/1950458 DISBURSED
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST

MATRIC
31/12/2018 YUGRA)J SCHOLARSHIP/2018- SCHOLARSHIP
6 2018-19 9928762379 OBC SCHOLARSHIP TO
13:37:58 PM PRAJAPAT 19/1955786 THE OTHER DISBURSED

BACKWARD CLASS

SCHEME OF POST

RAKESH METRIC
31/12/2018 SCHOLARSHIP/2018- SCHOLARSHIP
7 2018-19 KUMAR 8890314855 SC SCHOLARSHIP FOR
14:48:31 PM 19/1958116 DISBURSED
VERMA THE SCHEDULE
CASTE

SCHEME OF POST

METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- SCHOLARSHIP
8 2018-19 1/1/2019 11:52 RAM SING 7891745091 ST SCHOLARSHIP FOR
19/1963520 DISBURSED
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST

METRIC
02/01/2019 BAL RAM SCHOLARSHIP/2018- SCHOLARSHIP
9 2018-19 7378185283 ST SCHOLARSHIP FOR
13:26:30 PM MEENA 19/1969941 DISBURSED
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST

ROHIT METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- SCHOLARSHIP
10 2018-19 1/3/2019 12:40 KUMAR 7023364344 SC SCHOLARSHIP FOR
19/1975642 DISBURSED
VERMA THE SCHEDULE

CASTE



11

12

13

14

15

16

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

04/01/2019
19:14:56 PM

1/5/2019 12:34

1/8/2019 12:37

08/01/2019
13:49:50 PM

08/01/2019
14:09:45 PM

08/01/2019
15:40:02 PM

BUDDHI
PRAKASH
MEENA

RAHUL

PRADHAN
MEENA

AKSHAY
VERMA

DEEPAK
KUMAR

SIYARAM
MEENA

8107805685

9887645942

8003354457

9772988170

9571792751

9694206287

SCHOLARSHIP/2018-

ST
19/1986744
SCHOLARSHIP/2018-

OBC
19/1988405
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- ST
19/2005045
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- sc
19/2006748
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- sc
19/2007255
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- ST
19/2009132

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP TO
THE OTHER
BACKWARD CLASS

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULE
CASTE

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULE
CASTE

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED



17

18

19

20

21

22

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

08/01/2019
15:53:28 PM

09/01/2019
15:36:39 PM

09/01/2019
16:44:20 PM

10/01/2019
14:21:54 PM

15/01/2019
15:09:36 PM

16/01/2019
13:43:13 PM

ARVIND
BAIRWA

DEVRAJ
GURJAR

MOHAN LAL

RAMBILAS
MEENA

SINTU
BAIRWA

VIMAL
KUMAR
MAHAWAR

7231057852

9672200706

9660326231

9772780299

8529135287

7737884391

SCHOLARSHIP/2018-

SC
19/2009378
SCHOLARSHIP/2018-

SBC
19/2018855
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- sc
19/2020068
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- ST
19/2027684
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- sc
19/2071392
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- sc
19/2080482

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULE
CASTE

SCHEME OF POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP TO
THE SPECIAL
BACKWARD CLASS

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULE
CASTE

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULE
CASTE

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULE
CASTE

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED



SCHEME OF POST
NARENDRA METRIC

19/01/2019 SCHOLARSHIP/2018- SCHOLARSHIP
2018-19 KUMAR 8890571209 SC SCHOLARSHIP FOR
14:08:48 PM 19/2117334 DISBURSED
BAIRWA THE SCHEDULE
CASTE

SCHEME OF POST

METRIC
19/01/2019 RAHUL SCHOLARSHIP/2018- SCHOLARSHIP
2018-19 9799768263 ST SCHOLARSHIP FOR
14:35:04 PM MEENA 19/2118123 DISBURSED
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST

METRIC
19/01/2019 RAMESH SCHOLARSHIP/2018- SCHOLARSHIP
2018-19 7240437604 SC SCHOLARSHIP FOR
15:45:02 PM CHOPUDAR 19/2119862 DISBURSED
THE SCHEDULE
CASTE

SCHEME OF POST

METRIC
21/01/2019 GOLU SCHOLARSHIP/2018- SCHOLARSHIP
2018-19 7737825273 ST SCHOLARSHIP FOR
13:41:44 PM MEENA 19/2136750 DISBURSED
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST

METRIC
MAYARAM SCHOLARSHIP/2018- SCHOLARSHIP
2018-19  1/22/2019 11:44 8890159517 ST SCHOLARSHIP FOR
MEENA 19/2145309 DISBURSED
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST

GANESH MATRIC
22/01/2019 SCHOLARSHIP/2018- SCHOLARSHIP
2018-19 KUMAR 7023063226 OBC SCHOLARSHIP TO
14:55:34 PM 19/2151331 DISBURSED
SUMAN THE OTHER

BACKWARD CLASS



29

30

31

32

33

34

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

25/01/2019
13:39:44 PM

25/01/2019
15:22:09 PM

25/01/2019
18:22:24 PM

1/27/2019 12:13

1/27/2019 12:58

1/28/2019 10:22

SONU SAINI

BUDDHI
PRAKASH
MEENA

SUNITA

HANSRAJ
GURJAR

KAMAL
KUMAR

PREM
SHANKAR
MEENA

9460865438

9828813100

7073929970

9587687354

9602695070

9587834633

SCHOLARSHIP/2018-

OBC
19/2190704
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- ST
19/2194635
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- sc
19/2199118
SCHOLARSHIP/2018-

SBC
19/2210217
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- sc
19/2211141
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- ST
19/2218685

SCHEME OF POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP TO
THE OTHER
BACKWARD CLASS

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULE
CASTE

SCHEME OF POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP TO
THE SPECIAL
BACKWARD CLASS

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULE
CASTE

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED



35

36

37

38

39

40

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

28/01/2019
15:59:35 PM

1/29/2019 11:52

1/29/2019 12:09

29/01/2019
13:15:10 PM

30/01/2019
14:21:12 PM

30/01/2019
15:26:05 PM

SANTOSH
KUMAR
MEENA

BHAG
CHAND
MEENA

RESA RAM
MEENA

HARIMOHA
N MEENA

DILRAJ
MEENA

VINOD
KUMAR
JANGID

9672832558

8696833552

9610566588

7425082725

8769855354

8890044857

SCHOLARSHIP/2018-

ST

19/2233602
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- ST
19/2246521
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- ST
19/2247336
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- ST
19/2250852
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- ST
19/2286016
SCHOLARSHIP/2018-

OBC
19/2290096

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP TO
THE OTHER
BACKWARD CLASS

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

PENDING
WITH DLO-SJE



41

42

43

44

45

46

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

30/01/2019

DILAKUSH
16:16:45 PM
BHAWANI
31/01/2019
SHANKAR
17:18:18 PM
MEENA
08/02/2019 MEGHRAJ
14:52:42 PM MEENA
JODHRAJ
2/11/2019 12:01
BAIRWA
11/02/2019 SANATAN
18:15:22 PM MEENA
ISARAYAL
17/02/2019
MOHAMME
14:50:15 PM b

8890949715

9784507133

9680128659

7231001581

9928978588

8696748499

SCHOLARSHIP/2018-

ST
19/2292995
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- ST
19/2312191
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- ST
19/2336013
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- sc
19/2341110
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- ST
19/2342747
SCHOLARSHIP/2018-

OBC
19/2358189

SCHEME OF POST

METRIC

SCHOLARSHIP FOR

THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST

METRIC

SCHOLARSHIP FOR

THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST

METRIC

SCHOLARSHIP FOR

THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST

METRIC

SCHOLARSHIP FOR

THE SCHEDULE
CASTE

SCHEME OF POST

METRIC

SCHOLARSHIP FOR

THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST

MATRIC

SCHOLARSHIP TO

THE OTHER

BACKWARD CLASS

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

PENDING
WITH DLO-SJE



47

48

49

50

51

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2/25/2019 12:53

25/02/2019
15:23:48 PM

25/02/2019
18:36:33 PM

26/02/2019
16:54:48 PM

28/02/2019
16:52:34 PM

LOKESH
KUMAR
MEENA

NEETU

BABLESH
MEENA

CHETRAM
MEENA

USHA
MEENA

9784060771

8432298162

9784525753

7378043702

9785588720

SCHOLARSHIP/2018-

ST
19/2383933
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- sc
19/2385812
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- ST
19/2387544
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- ST
19/2393178
SCHOLARSHIP/2018- ST
19/2419426

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULE
CASTE

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHEME OF POST
METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
THE SCHEDULED
TRIBES

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSED

APPLICATION

WITHHELD

(GOVERNMENT
SERVANT)



