JAI AMBE PVT ITI NAINWAN DISTT-BUNDI RAJ

2018-19

No./ क्र. सं.	<u>Academic</u> Year <u>/</u> रोक्षणिक वर्ष	<u>Submit Date/</u> सावेदल की तिथि	<u>Student</u> Name <u>/</u> विद्यार्थी का ज्ञाम	<u>Mobile</u> Number/ 관리리우ল 최.	<u>Application Id/ आखेल्स.</u> 제호화	<u>Caste</u> Category/ <u>जाति त्रेण</u> ी	<u>Scheme Name/</u> योजना का जास	<u>Current Status/</u> इत्तेसान स्टिथति	Action
1	2018-19	12/26/2018 11:51	RAMJILAL MEENA	9166435990	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/1893156	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED	
2	2018-19	27/12/2018 14:57:17 PM	BANTI MEENA	7426984683	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/1913427	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED	
3	2018-19	28/12/2018 13:19:24 PM	PURAN MAL BAIRWA	9672323753	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/1922932	SC	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULE CASTE	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED	
4	2018-19	29/12/2018 13:03:02 PM	MANRAJ MEENA	9784982294	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/1935280	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED	

5	2018-19	30/12/2018 18:07:54 PM	SURAJ MEENA	7357256875	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/1950458	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
6	2018-19	31/12/2018 13:37:58 PM	YUGRAJ PRAJAPAT	9928762379	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/1955786	OBC	SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO THE OTHER BACKWARD CLASS	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
7	2018-19	31/12/2018 14:48:31 PM	RAKESH KUMAR VERMA	8890314855	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/1958116	SC	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULE CASTE	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
8	2018-19	1/1/2019 11:52	RAM SING	7891745091	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/1963520	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
9	2018-19	02/01/2019 13:26:30 PM	BAL RAM MEENA	7378185283	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/1969941	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
10	2018-19	1/3/2019 12:40	ROHIT KUMAR VERMA	7023364344	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/1975642	SC	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULE CASTE	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED

11	2018-19	04/01/2019 19:14:56 PM	BUDDHI PRAKASH MEENA	8107805685	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/1986744	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
12	2018-19	1/5/2019 12:34	RAHUL	9887645942	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/1988405	OBC	SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO THE OTHER BACKWARD CLASS	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
13	2018-19	1/8/2019 12:37	PRADHAN MEENA	8003354457	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2005045	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
14	2018-19	08/01/2019 13:49:50 PM	AKSHAY VERMA	9772988170	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2006748	SC	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULE CASTE	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
15	2018-19	08/01/2019 14:09:45 PM	DEEPAK KUMAR	9571792751	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2007255	SC	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULE CASTE	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
16	2018-19	08/01/2019 15:40:02 PM	SIYARAM MEENA	9694206287	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2009132	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED

17	2018-19	08/01/2019 15:53:28 PM	ARVIND BAIRWA	7231057852	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2009378	SC	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULE CASTE	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
18	2018-19	09/01/2019 15:36:39 PM	DEVRAJ GURJAR	9672200706	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2018855	SBC	SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO THE SPECIAL BACKWARD CLASS	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
19	2018-19	09/01/2019 16:44:20 PM	MOHAN LAL	9660326231	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2020068	SC	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULE CASTE	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
20	2018-19	10/01/2019 14:21:54 PM	RAMBILAS MEENA	9772780299	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2027684	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
21	2018-19	15/01/2019 15:09:36 PM	SINTU BAIRWA	8529135287	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2071392	SC	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULE CASTE	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
22	2018-19	16/01/2019 13:43:13 PM	VIMAL KUMAR MAHAWAR	7737884391	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2080482	SC	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULE CASTE	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED

23	2018-19	19/01/2019 14:08:48 PM	NARENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA	8890571209	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2117334	SC	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULE CASTE	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
24	2018-19	19/01/2019 14:35:04 PM	RAHUL MEENA	9799768263	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2118123	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
25	2018-19	19/01/2019 15:45:02 PM	RAMESH CHOPUDAR	7240437604	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2119862	SC	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULE CASTE	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
26	2018-19	21/01/2019 13:41:44 PM	golu Meena	7737825273	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2136750	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
27	2018-19	1/22/2019 11:44	MAYARAM MEENA	8890159517	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2145309	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
28	2018-19	22/01/2019 14:55:34 PM	GANESH KUMAR SUMAN	7023063226	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2151331	OBC	SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO THE OTHER BACKWARD CLASS	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED

29	2018-19	25/01/2019 13:39:44 PM	Sonu saini	9460865438	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2190704	OBC	SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO THE OTHER BACKWARD CLASS	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
30	2018-19	25/01/2019 15:22:09 PM	BUDDHI PRAKASH MEENA	9828813100	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2194635	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
31	2018-19	25/01/2019 18:22:24 PM	SUNITA	7073929970	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2199118	SC	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULE CASTE	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
32	2018-19	1/27/2019 12:13	HANSRAJ GURJAR	9587687354	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2210217	SBC	SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO THE SPECIAL BACKWARD CLASS	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
33	2018-19	1/27/2019 12:58	KAMAL KUMAR	9602695070	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2211141	SC	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULE CASTE	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
34	2018-19	1/28/2019 10:22	PREM SHANKAR MEENA	9587834633	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2218685	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED

35	2018-19	28/01/2019 15:59:35 PM	SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA	9672832558	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2233602	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
36	2018-19	1/29/2019 11:52	BHAG CHAND MEENA	8696833552	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2246521	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
37	2018-19	1/29/2019 12:09	RESA RAM MEENA	9610566588	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2247336	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
38	2018-19	29/01/2019 13:15:10 PM	HARIMOHA N MEENA	7425082725	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2250852	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
39	2018-19	30/01/2019 14:21:12 PM	DILRAJ MEENA	8769855354	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2286016	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
40	2018-19	30/01/2019 15:26:05 PM	VINOD KUMAR JANGID	8890044857	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2290096	OBC	SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO THE OTHER BACKWARD CLASS	PENDING WITH DLO-SJE

41	2018-19	30/01/2019 16:16:45 PM	DILAKUSH	8890949715	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2292995	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
42	2018-19	31/01/2019 17:18:18 PM	BHAWANI SHANKAR MEENA	9784507133	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2312191	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
43	2018-19	08/02/2019 14:52:42 PM	MEGHRAJ MEENA	9680128659	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2336013	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
44	2018-19	2/11/2019 12:01	JODHRAJ BAIRWA	7231001581	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2341110	SC	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULE CASTE	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
45	2018-19	11/02/2019 18:15:22 PM	SANATAN MEENA	9928978588	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2342747	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
46	2018-19	17/02/2019 14:50:15 PM	isarayal Mohamme D	8696748499	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2358189	OBC	SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO THE OTHER BACKWARD CLASS	PENDING WITH DLO-SJE

47	2018-19	2/25/2019 12:53	lokesh Kumar Meena	9784060771	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2383933	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
48	2018-19	25/02/2019 15:23:48 PM	NEETU	8432298162	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2385812	SC	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULE CASTE	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
49	2018-19	25/02/2019 18:36:33 PM	BABLESH MEENA	9784525753	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2387544	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
50	2018-19	26/02/2019 16:54:48 PM	CHETRAM MEENA	7378043702	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2393178	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSED
51	2018-19	28/02/2019 16:52:34 PM	USHA MEENA	9785588720	SCHOLARSHIP/2018- 19/2419426	ST	SCHEME OF POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE SCHEDULED TRIBES	APPLICATION WITHHELD (GOVERNMENT SERVANT)